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Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberSection Time Julia

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Introductory - Intro 3 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 100 Louise Pailor 1810119 Bertie Bassett 1930140 Bronze 07:15

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberSection

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 101 Sophia  Parry 1926992 Blackwen Best Lady 1952378 Bronze 07:30
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter Qualifier `102 Isobell Maughan 1414560 Fantastic Dream 1956273 Gold 07:37
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 103 Kerrie Snowdon 1411516 Abbeyvale Colandro 1950102 Gold 07:44
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 104 Karl Morgan 1914296 Moonshadow VII 1934843 Silver 07:51
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 100 Louise Pailor 1810119 Bertie Bassett 1930140 Bronze 07:58
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 105 Katy Bolton 1929625 Cato D 1955928 Silver 08:05
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 106 Kerry  Hartley 183580 Kesijgje caydon 1955154 Silver 08:12
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 107 Mandy Hayward 354856 Waunoris blue flash 54000 Silver 08:19
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 108 Charles Forman 1920505 Diamond bubble 1955226 Bronze 08:26
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 109 Isabel Onions 1926947 Valvigo 1941434 Bronze 08:33
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberSection

Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 103 Kerrie Snowdon 1411516 Abbeyvale Colandro 1950102 Gold 08:40
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 107 Mandy Hayward 354856 Waunoris blue flash 54000 Silver 08:47
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 110 Eva Lucas 1916685 Daniki 1946823 Silver 08:54
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 104 Karl Morgan 1914296 Moonshadow VII 1934843 Silver 09:01
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 108 Charles Forman 1920505 Diamond bubble 1955226 Bronze 09:08
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 111 Emma Dawe 1916065 Brynithon Dream 1936887 Bronze 09:15
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 109 Isabel Onions 1926947 Valvigo 1941434 Bronze 09:22
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 112 Jaime O’Malley 1922592 Alex Bronze 09:29
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 113 Tracy Marr 243248 Bugatti 1950646 Silver 09:36

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberSection

Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q 114 SarahJane Ford 1930019 MGH Oat Cake 1956392 bronze 09:53
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q 115 Jessica Thomas 1611349 Moyne Artist 1731143 Silver 10:00
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q 112 Jaime O’Malley 1922592 Alex Bronze 10:07
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q 116 Katrina Aqil 1910307 Jodulia PW 1934690 bronze 10:14

Reaseheath Equestrian British Dressage Times 01.12.2024

7:15AM START
***Please present passports upon arrival. To take place in the 20x60 Indoor Arena***

JUDGE BREAK (10 MINS) - CHANGE TO LONG ARENA

JUDGE BREAK (10 MINS)
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Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q 117 Alison Walshe 278394 MSJ Fair Lady 278394 Gold 10:21
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q 118 Maddie Wilson 1913775 Hawksmoor 1947794 Silver 10:28
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q 119 Melissa Parkes 1924400 Harthill Miller 1948555 bronze 10:35
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q 120 Nicholah  Smith Edentrillick Sunshine 1832967 Silver 10:42
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q 121 Vicki  Beeston 312657 Top Rock Billy Bunter 1831553 Bronze 10:49
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q 113 Tracy Marr 243248 Bugatti 1950646 Silver 10:56
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q 122 Jacke Mathieson 55930 Countessa G 1734287 silver 11:03

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberSection

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 115 Jessica Thomas 1611349 Moyne Artist 1731143 Silver 11:15
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 123 Isabel Coombes 1923534 Abou Ben Adhem 1947392 Silver 11:23
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 119 Melissa Parkes 1924400 Harthill Miller 1948555 Bronze 11:31
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 117 Alison Walshe 278394 MSJ Fair Lady 278394 Gold 11:39
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 122 Jacke Mathieson 55930 Countessa G 1734287 Silver 11:47
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 124 Kerry  Hartley 183580 Kesijgje caydon 1955154 Silver 11:55
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 125 Millie McLardie 1612849 Loughmelvin Alys May 1951020 Silver 12:03
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 126 Rachel Thomas 1926389 Felicitas L Silver 12:11
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 127 Charlotte Morten Holte End 12:19
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 128 Sienna Pownall 1921682 Riggshield Bella Jean 1733949 Silver 12:27
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 129 Lottie  Pownall 1919543 Cassini du Bois 1944998 Bronze 12:35

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberSection

Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 125 Millie McLardie 1612849 Loughmelvin Alys May 1951020 12:53
Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 127 Charlotte Morten Holte End 13:01
Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 130 Laurel Cooke 1927934 L’aban 1832395 SILVER 13:09
Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 126 Rachel Thomas 1926389 Felicitas L  Felicitas L Bronze 13:17
Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 129 Lottie  Pownall 1919543 Cassini du Bois 1944998 13:25
Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 128 Sienna Pownall 1921682 Riggshield Bella Jean 1733949 bronze 13:33
Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 131 Steevi Pugh 1713020 Mitcheltroy Mercary 1734728 Bronze 13:41
Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 132 Carla Jones 1916424 Chester Clover 1916424 bronze 13:49
Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 133 Emily Entwistle 1414155, British Riding Clubs (BRC) - WRC, Retraining of Racehorses (RoR) - 23834, Pony Club (type your Pony Club branch) - CHNPCElarieta 1430374 silver 13:57
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberSection

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 130 Laurel Cooke 1927934 L’aban 1832395 Silver 14:05
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 134 Martha Jones 1925516 Campsterhoven’s Martijn 1939123 Silver 14:13
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 131 Steevi Pugh 1713020 Mitcheltroy Mercary 1734728 BRONZE 14:21

JUDGE SWAP - CAROL THORNTON 

JUDGE SWAP - ALISON SEDGWICK 

JUDGE BREAK (10 MINS)
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Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberSection

Class 9 Medium 6 (2024) - Winter Q 136 Stuart Shaw 1414936 Zaca mesa 1433631 Bronze 14:30
Class 9 Medium 6 (2024) - Winter Q 137 Emma Woolliscroft 274534 Valley View Legacy 1951085 Gold 14:38
Class 9 Medium 6 (2024) - Winter Q 138 Hazel Coombes 264458 CDS Oreo Jazz 1630696 Silver 14:46
Class 9 Medium 6 (2024) - Winter Q 134 Martha Jones 1925516 Campsterhoven’s Martijn 1939123 Silver 14:54
Class 9 Medium 6 (2024) - Winter Q 139 Millie McLardie 1612849 Diah Eleen 1533501 Silver 15:02
Class 9 Medium 6 (2024) - Winter Q 140 Emma  Coope 1921522 Dream Legende 1947258 Bronze 15:10
Class 9 Medium 6 (2024) - Winter Q 141 Poppy Burgess 1916867 GFS Dizzy Rascal 1938034 Bronze 15:18
Class 9 Medium 6 (2024) - Winter Q 142 Justine  Armitage 327344 Luar Tramagueira 1950887 Gold 15:26
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberSection

Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 143 John Biggs 104892 Janota 1 1935099 SILVER 15:34
Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 144 Jackie Crombie 16470 Azzaro II 50034 BRONZE 15:42
Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 140 Emma  Coope 1921522 Dream Legende 1947258 BRONZE 15:50
Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 145 Jessica  Kent 364533 Penhaligon Riviera 1734833 BRONZE 15:58
Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 146 Julie  Peach 152196 How's Murphy 55350 SILVER 16:06
Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 147 Madi HAERR 1611545 Floran 52038 Gold 16:14
Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 139 Millie McLardie 1612849 Diah Eleen 1533501 Gold 16:22
Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 136 Stuart Shaw 1414936 Zaca mesa 1433631 Gold 16:30
Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 148 Tracy Tomlinson 2666 Sarindar 59106 Gold 16:38

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberSection

13 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Winter Qualifier 149 Justine  Armitage 327344 Invasor 1939899 Gold 16:56
11 Dressage - BD - Advanced - Adv 1 (2024) 150 Alan  Painter 1711660 Koto IV 1949506 Gold 17:04
11 Dressage - BD - Advanced - Adv 1 (2024) 148 Tracy Tomlinson 2666 Sarindar 59106 Gold 17:12
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberSection

12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Winter Qualifier 151 Shona Davies 1915827 Bocelli 1730836 Gold 17:20
12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Winter Qualifier 152 amanda dyson 204790 Hermanus ii 1937573 Gold 17:28
12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Winter Qualifier 153 Emma Woolliscroft 274534 Just Magic BH 1931485 Silver 17:36
12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Winter Qualifier 154 Rachel  Platt 1414393 Gracia du Rona Silver 17:44
12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Winter Qualifier 155 Jennifer Harkness 100560 WHITE SPARROW 57547 Bronze 17:52
12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Winter Qualifier 156 Tracy Tomlinson 2666 Floristo 1833627 Gold 18:00

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberSection

15 Dressage - BD - FEI - Grand Prix (2022) 157 Alison Walshe 278394 Don George 0 Gold 18:13

JUDGE SWAP - CAROL THORNTON 

JUDGE BREAK (10 MINS)

JUDGE BREAK (5 mins)
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15 Dressage - BD - FEI - Grand Prix (2022) 158 Justine  Armitage 327344 Don Soberano 1732182 Gold 18:21
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberSection

13 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Winter Qualifier 152 amanda dyson 204790 Hermanus ii 1937573 Gold 18:29
14 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - II (2022) 153 Emma Woolliscroft 274534 Just Magic BH 1931485 SILVER 18:37

14 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - II (2022) 159 Georgie  Roden 293857 Harley 1731748 Gold 18:45
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberSection

13 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Winter Qualifier 156 Tracy Tomlinson 2666 Floristo 1833627 Gold 18:53
13 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Winter Qualifier 160 Greg Sims 208078 Waverley Fellini 1931754 Gold 19:01
13 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Winter Qualifier 154 Rachel  Platt 1414393 Gracia du Rona Silver 19:09
13 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Winter Qualifier 161 Victoria Johnson 345709 Temujin 1534934 Silver 19:17
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